viii Contents

6

10

1

12

13

14

15

Physical activity among Asian Americans
Edith W. Chen, Grace J. Yoo, Elaine A. Musselman
and Jane Jih

Physical activity among Native Americans
Heather J. A. Foulds

Physical activity among Native Hawaiians and
Pacific Islanders

Cheryl L. Albright, Marjorie M, Mau, Lehua B. Choy
and Tricia Mabellos

Physical activity among low-income populations
Wendell C. Taylor

Physical activity among rural populations
Deborah H. John and Katherine B. Gunter

Physical activity among lesbian, gay, bisexual and
transgender populations
Danielle R. Brittain and Mary K. Dinger

Physical activity among military veterans
David E. Goodrich and Katherine S. Hall

Physical activity among physically disabled populations

Robert B. Shaw and Kathleen A. Martin Ginis

Physical activity among diverse populations internationally

Justin Richards, Adewale Oyeyemi and Adrian Bauman

Future directions for addressing physical activity
in diverse populations
Melissa Bopp

Index

84

102

123

143

159

180

200

226

244

273

283



