## viii Contents

6	Physical activity among Asian Americans Edith W. Chen, Grace J. Yoo, Elaine A. Musselman and Jane Jih	84
7	Physical activity among Native Americans  Heather J. A. Foulds	102
8	Physical activity among Native Hawaiians and Pacific Islanders Cheryl L. Albright, Marjorie M. Mau, Lehua B. Choy and Tricia Mabellos	123
9	Physical activity among low-income populations Wendell C. Taylor	143
10	Physical activity among rural populations  Deborah H. John and Katherine B. Gunter	159
11	Physical activity among lesbian, gay, bisexual and transgender populations  Danielle R. Brittain and Mary K. Dinger	180
12	Physical activity among military veterans  David E. Goodrich and Katherine S. Hall	200
13	Physical activity among physically disabled populations Robert B. Shaw and Kathleen A. Martin Ginis	226
14	Physical activity among diverse populations internationally Justin Richards, Adewale Oyeyemi and Adrian Bauman	244
15	Future directions for addressing physical activity in diverse populations  Melissa Bopp	273
Ind		283